
MONTH DATE DAY ACTIVITY CLASS 

08.04.25 New Session(Hawan)

1. Special Assembly(World Earth Day)

2. Speech Comp.

01.05.25 Thursday Labour Day - special assembly

3D Paint Genius Classes 3-5

AI Imaging Classes 9-12

19.05.25 Monday Summer Camp (Begins)

31.05.25 Saturday Closing ceremony of Summer Camp

JUNE 21.06.25 Saturday International Yoga Day

Traditional Attire Competition Classes - 3 - 5

Craft Mela - Craft of Diff. States Classes - 6 - 8

26.07.25 Kargil Vijay Diwas (Sp. Assembly)

4.08.25 Monday Rakhi Making

1. A-Z Puzzle Classes - 1 - 5

2. Science Quiz Classes - 9 - 12

15.08.25 Friday Independence Day

05.09.25 Friday Teachers Day

14.09.25
Sunday

Hindi Diwas

20.09.25 Saturday Grand Parents Day Classes - 1 - 5

Fancy Dress Classes - 3 - 5

Poster / Slogan Classes - 6 - 8

Brochure Making Classes - 9 - 10

Quiz Classes - 11 - 12

15.10.25 Wednesday Hand Washing Day

18.10.25 Saturday Rangoli Comp. Inter House 
Primary & 

Secondary

24.10.25 Friday U N Day Special Assembly

31.10.25 Friday Rashtriya ekta Diwas

01.11.25 Saturday Primary Section sports Classes - 1 - 5

14.11.25 Friday Children's Day Fete

22.11.25 Saturday Annual Function

Origami Classes - 3 - 5

Maths Quiz Classes - 6 - 8

Mathematical rangoli Classes - 9 - 11

NOVEMBER

Classes 9 - 12

APRIL TUESDAY

05.07.25

08.08.25 Saturday

27.09.25 Saturday

AUGUST

SEPTEMBER

OCTOBER

ACTIVITY  CALENDAR  2025-26

22.04.25

MAY

JULY Saturday

10.05.25 Saturday

DECEMBER
Saturday06.12.25



24.12.25 Wednesday Christmas Celebration

24.01.26 Saturday
Inter School Debate Competition 

(Parakram Diwas)
Classes - 9 - 12

26.01.26 Monday Republic Day Celebration

JANUARY

DECEMBER

17.01.26 Saturday Poem / Story / Recitation Classes - 3 - 8



CLUB

Art Club

Literary 

club (Hindi)

Art Club

Eco Club 

Science 

Club

 Tourism 

Club 

(World 

Tourism 

Day)

ACTIVITY  CALENDAR  2025-26

Heritage 

Club

IT Club

Maths Club



Literary 

Club 

(English)


